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IMMATRICOLAZIONI IN ITALIA DI AUTOVETTURE E FUORISTRADA

FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA

FIAT
VOLKSWAGEN
FIAT

FORD
TOYOTA
VOLKSWAGEN
RENAULT
FIAT

OPEL
NISSAN
PEUGEOT
CITROEN
RENAULT
ALFA ROMEO
JEEP

MINI

OPEL

DACIA

AUDI
PEUGEOT
PEUGEOT
DACIA

FORD

KIA

SMART
CITROEN
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD
MERCEDES
NISSAN
TOYOTA
HYUNDAI
OPEL
HYUNDAI
BMW

LAND ROVER
RENAULT
FORD
HYUNDAI
BMW
MERCEDES
AUDI
VOLKSWAGEN
AUDI
MERCEDES
FIAT

FORD

PANDA
PUNTO
YPSILON
500L
GOLF

500
FIESTA
YARIS
POLO
CLIO
500X
CORSA
QASHQAI
208

c3
CAPTUR
GIULIETTA
RENEGADE
MINI
MOKKA
DUSTER
A3

2008

308
SANDERO
FOCUS
SPORTAGE
FORTWO
C4 CACTUS
UP!
ECOSPORT
CLASSE A
MICRA
AYGO

110
ASTRA
120
SERIE 2
EVOQUE
TWINGO
KUGA
IX35
SERIE 1
GLA

Q3
PASSAT
A4
CLASSE B
QUBO
C-MAX

TOP 50 - Giugno 2015

“ MARCA MODELLO giugno 2015

10.444
5.799
5.638
4.909
4.271
4.047
3.921
3.362
3.324
2.894
2.720
2.518
2.371
2.368
2.356
2.292
2.191
2.176
2.173
2.103
1.931
1.819
1.819
1.782
1.717
1.527
1.526
1.477
1.328
1.252
1.231
1.226
1.225
1.194
1.114
1.108
1.096
1.064
1.060
1.056
1.046
1.007

965
948
937
926
889
858
835
819

n MARCA MODELLO | gen./giu. 2015
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Elaborazioni UNRAE su dati al 30/06/2015
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FIAT

FIAT

LANCIA

FIAT

FIAT
VOLKSWAGEN
RENAULT
FORD
VOLKSWAGEN
TOYOTA

OPEL

NISSAN
PEUGEOT
CITROEN
OPEL

FIAT
RENAULT
ALFA ROMEO
JEEP

DACIA
PEUGEOT
MINI

AUDI

DACIA
PEUGEOT

KIA

SMART

FORD
TOYOTA
MERCEDES
NISSAN
HYUNDAI
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
FORD

SMART
RENAULT
OPEL
VOLKSWAGEN
LAND ROVER
AUDI

BMW
MERCEDES
NISSAN

AUDI
TOYOTA
VOLKSWAGEN
FORD

PANDA
500L
YPSILON
PUNTO
500

GOLF
CLIO
FIESTA
POLO
YARIS
CORSA
QASHQAI
208

c3
MOKKA
500X
CAPTUR
GIULIETTA
RENEGADE
DUSTER
2008

MINI

A3
SANDERO
308
SPORTAGE
FORTWO
FOCUS
AYGO
CLASSE A
MICRA
110

UP!
C-MAX
IX35

120
ECOSPORT
FORFOUR
TWINGO
ASTRA
PASSAT
EVOQUE
Q3
SERIE 2
CLASSE C
JUKE

A4

AURIS
TIGUAN
B-MAX

66.229
32.394
31.751
31.185
26.808
24.869
24.758
22.698
19.438
17.916
15.627
15.574
14.939
14.287
14.160
13.725
13.603
13.316
12.494
11.903
11.252
11.079
9.881
9.841
9.795
9.530
8.523
8.511
7.714
7.389
7.295
7.231
7.227
7.210
7.139
6.472
6.182
6.084
5.776
5.479
5.337
5.242
5.205
5.039
5.000
4.965
4.834
4.831
4.816
4.789




